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Rio 2016 – Women Provisional Slots Allocation  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 

 

 

Rank Nation 
Total  

Points 
First Slots Allocation 

31.12.2014 
Calculation With 

Factor 
Second Slots Allocation 

27.03.2016 
Total  
Slots 

Bipartite 
Invitation 

Grand  
Total 

1 USA 3721.67 1 6.9 (7 - 1) 6 7 
 

  

2 GER 2585.33 1 4.8 5 6 
 

  

3 AUS 2566.67 1 4.8 5 6 
 

  

4 GBR 2478.66 1 4.6 5 6 
 

  

5 NED 2236.66 1 4.2 4 5 
 

  

6 CAN 1810.00 1 3.4 3 4 
 

  

7 CHN 1434.66 1 2.7 3 4 
 

  

8 POL 1402.34 1 2.6 3 4 
 

  

9 RUS 1211.67 1 2.3 2 3 
 

  

10 NZL 1205.33 1 2.2 2 3 
 

  

11 CZE 749.00 1 1.4 1 2 
 

  

12 RSA 726.00 1 1.3 1 2 
 

  

13 ITA 595.00 1 1.1 1 2 
 

  

14 JPN 516.00 1 1.0 1 2 
 

  

15 KOR 459.00 1 0.9 1 2 
 

  

16 ESP 404.00 1 0.8 1 2 
 

  

17 SUI 362.33 1 0.7 1 2 
 

  

18 ARG 360.00 1 0.7 1 2 
 

  

19 IRL 335.00 1 0.6 1 2 
 

  

20 SVK 330.00 1 0.6 1 2 
 

  

21 GRE 316.00 1 0.6 1 2 
 

  

22 FRA 223.00 1 0.4 0 1 
 

  

23 BRA 160.67 1 0.3 0 1 
 

  

24 SWE 157.00 1 0.3 0 1 
 

  

25 COL 152.00 0 0.3 0 0 
 

  

26 EST 101.00 0 0.2 0 0 
 

  

27 MEX 79.00 1 0.1 0 1 
 

  

28 SRB 73.00 0 0.1 0 0 
 

  

29 BEL 61.00 0 0.1 0 0 
 

  

30 TPE 44.00 0 0.1 0 0 
 

  

31 SLO 28.00 0 0.1 0 0 
 

  

32 CRO 15.00 0 0.0 0 0 
 

  

33 ISL 13.00 0 0.0 0 0     

  
26912.00 25 

 
49 74 (5 + 1) 6 80 

         Factor = 26912/50 = 538.24 
   

Link to Qualification Guide  

  

http://www.uci.ch/mm/Document/News/NewsGeneral/16/86/75/Rio_QG_19_Aug_2015_English.pdf


 
 

Union Cycliste Internationale 
12 November 2015 

Page 2 / 45 
  

 

Rio 2016 – Women Combined Nations Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 

 
 
 

Rank Nation Road Track Total 

1 USA USA 2619.00 1102.67 3721.67 

2 GER Germany 2054.00 531.33 2585.33 

3 AUS Australia 1684.00 882.67 2566.67 

4 GBR Great Britain 1632.33 846.33 2478.66 

5 NED Netherlands 1606.33 630.33 2236.66 

6 CAN Canada 1576.00 234.00 1810.00 

7 CHN China 741.33 693.33 1434.66 

8 POL Poland 1106.34 296.00 1402.34 

9 RUS Russia 1179.67 32.00 1211.67 

10 NZL New Zealand 567.33 638.00 1205.33 

11 CZE Czech Republic 693.00 56.00 749.00 

12 RSA South Africa 662.00 64.00 726.00 

13 ITA Italy 595.00 0.00 595.00 

14 JPN Japan 236.00 280.00 516.00 

15 KOR Korea 459.00 0.00 459.00 

16 ESP Spain 404.00 0.00 404.00 

17 SUI Switzerland 290.33 72.00 362.33 

18 ARG Argentina 150.00 210.00 360.00 

19 IRL Ireland 227.00 108.00 335.00 

20 SVK Slovak Republic 330.00 0.00 330.00 

21 GRE Greece 204.00 112.00 316.00 

22 FRA France 223.00 0.00 223.00 

23 BRA Brazil 138.67 22.00 160.67 

24 SWE Sweden 157.00 0.00 157.00 

25 COL Colombia 110.00 42.00 152.00 

26 EST Estonia 101.00 0.00 101.00 

27 MEX Mexico 79.00 0.00 79.00 

28 SRB Serbia 73.00 0.00 73.00 

29 BEL Belgium 5.00 56.00 61.00 

30 TPE Chinese Taipei 44.00 0.00 44.00 

31 SLO Slovenia 28.00 0.00 28.00 

32 CRO Croatia 15.00 0.00 15.00 

33 ISL Iceland 13.00 0.00 13.00 
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Rio 2016 – Women Road Nations Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 

 
 

Rank Nation    W
B

 

 W
H

1
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H

2
 

 W
H

3
 

 W
H

4
 

 W
H

5
 

 W
T1

 

 W
T2

 

 W
C

1
 

 W
C

2
 

 W
C

3
 

 W
C

4
 

 W
C

5
 

 T
e
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 R

e
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y 

 T
o
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1 USA USA 80 0 0 424 0 196 0 391 0 403 435 435 255 
 

2619.00 

2 GER Germany 0 0 0 0 433 449 0 365 0 167 283 28 329 
 

2054.00 

3 AUS Australia 0 195 0 0 0 0 314 442 112 0 214 407 0 
 

1684.00 

4 GBR Great Britain 370 0 22 330 109 0 0 180 0 88 116 140 272 5.33 1632.33 

5 NED Netherlands 327 0 197 0 0 433 0 261 0 245 100 34 0 9.33 1606.33 

6 CAN Canada 223 0 0 48 0 0 461 239 0 33 0 269 303 
 

1576.00 

7 RUS Russia 40 0 0 229 391 0 378 0 0 0 0 135 0 6.67 1179.67 

8 POL Poland 327 0 0 319 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 433 27.34 1106.34 

9 CHN China 0 0 0 116 0 24 0 0 232 200 0 96 60 13.33 741.33 

10 CZE Czech Republic 0 0 0 259 0 0 139 96 0 199 0 0 0 
 

693.00 

11 RSA South Africa 0 0 420 32 0 0 36 104 0 0 0 34 36 
 

662.00 

12 ITA Italy 16 45 0 323 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 211 0 
 

595.00 

13 NZL New Zealand 288 0 0 96 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 51 13.33 567.33 

14 KOR Korea 0 0 148 24 287 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 

459.00 

15 ESP Spain 209 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 
 

404.00 

16 SVK Slovak Republic 0 0 0 239 0 0 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 

330.00 

17 SUI Switzerland 0 0 15 0 270 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.33 290.33 

18 JPN Japan 166 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 
 

236.00 

19 IRL Ireland 227 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 

227.00 

20 FRA France 0 0 0 0 63 0 22 24 0 0 0 114 0 
 

223.00 

21 GRE Greece 160 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 

204.00 

22 SWE Sweden 0 0 0 0 0 149 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 157.00 

23 ARG Argentina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 126 
 

150.00 

24 BRA Brazil 19 0 52 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.67 138.67 

25 COL Colombia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 0 0 9 
 

110.00 

26 EST Estonia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 
 

101.00 

27 MEX Mexico 0 0 0 0 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 

79.00 

28 SRB Serbia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 0 0 0 
 

73.00 

29 TPE Chinese Taipei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 
 

44.00 

30 SLO Slovenia 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 

28.00 

31 CRO Croatia 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 

15.00 

32 ISL Iceland 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 

13.00 

33 BEL Belgium 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 

5.00 

 
 

  



 
 

Union Cycliste Internationale 
12 November 2015 

Page 4 / 45 
  

 

Rio 2016 – Women Track Nations Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 

 
 
 
 

Rank Nation    W
B

 

 W
C

1
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C

2
 

 W
C

3
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1 USA USA 68 0 266 322 118 306 22.67 1102.67 

2 AUS Australia 188 120 0 206 350 0 18.67 882.67 

3 GBR Great Britain 340 0 22 85 30 343 26.33 846.33 

4 CHN China 0 120 200 0 192 164 17.33 693.33 

5 NZL New Zealand 288 0 0 0 262 88 
 

638.00 

6 NED Netherlands 186 0 330 109 0 0 5.33 630.33 

7 GER Germany 0 0 134 283 0 110 4.33 531.33 

8 POL Poland 88 0 0 0 0 208 
 

296.00 

9 JPN Japan 232 0 48 0 0 0 
 

280.00 

10 CAN Canada 30 0 0 0 186 18 
 

234.00 

11 ARG Argentina 0 0 0 0 0 210 
 

210.00 

12 GRE Greece 112 0 0 0 0 0 
 

112.00 

13 IRL Ireland 108 0 0 0 0 0 
 

108.00 

14 SUI Switzerland 0 0 0 0 0 72 
 

72.00 

15 RSA South Africa 0 0 0 64 0 0 
 

64.00 

16 BEL Belgium 56 0 0 0 0 0 
 

56.00 

16 CZE Czech Republic 0 0 56 0 0 0 
 

56.00 

18 COL Colombia 0 0 26 0 0 16 
 

42.00 

19 RUS Russia 0 0 0 0 32 0 
 

32.00 

20 BRA Brazil 22 0 0 0 0 0 
 

22.00 
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Rio 2016 – WB Individual Road Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 
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1 GBR19880904 TURNHAM Lora 60 44 30 30 (30) (30) 32 36 (14) (18) 18 30 
  

30 30 30 370 

2 POL19880601 PODKOSCIELNA Iwona 24 
 

(14) (18) 26 22 60 60 (18) (30) 30 26 (22) (30) 16 18 45 327 

3 NED19790410 VAN DEUDEKOM Odette 28 36 
  

16 18 44 44 22 26 (26) (18) (26) (22) 14 26 43 317 

4 NZL19890406 FOY Emma 32 52 12 26 
 

  52 52 
     

26 
 

  30 282 

5 IRL19811126 DUNLEVY Katie-George 52 28 22 22 
 

  36 32 
 

22 (8) (10) 
   

  13 227 

6 ESP19690830 BENITEZ GUZMAN Josefa 44 16 26 12 (22) (16) 
    

22 12 
 

(16) 22 16 39 209 

7 CAN19750906 WELDON Robbi 16 32 
   

  16 20 (8) (12) 10 16 
  

18 22 38 188 

8 JPN19810520 KANUMA Yurie 36 60 (16) (16) 12 26 20 12 
       

    166 

9 GRE19861001 CHALKIADAKI Adamantia 20 12 
  

14 6 24 28 26 6 
   

(18) 
 

  24 160 

10 NED19941002 VAN BOMMEL Anouk 
    

18 12 28 24 30 16 (16) (22) (30) (12) 
 

  11 139 

11 CAN19741117 RYAN Shawna 
    

10 14 
  

16 10 (14) (8) 
   

  41 91 

12 USA19750916 CHESHIRE Shawn 12 24 
 

(8) 8 10 
  

12 14 
 

(14) 
   

    80 

13 NZL19880825 CAMERON Amanda 
  

6 6 
 

  
  

(10) (8) 12 6 
   

  24 54 

14 NZL19890216 GRAY Phillipa 
 

20 18 14 
 

  
         

    52 

15 RUS19710301 ANISIMOVA Alevtina 
     

  12 
     

14 14 
 

    40 

16 ESP19741024 MIGUELEZ CUERVO Ana Belèn 
     

  
      

16 10 
 

  13 39 

17 BRA19860807 GONCALVES FANHANI Marcia Ribeiro 
     

  
      

8 
  

  11 19 

18 GBR19870520 HENRY Rhiannon 
  

8 10 
 

  
         

    18 

19 ITA19761227 MINETTI Annalisa 
     

  
 

16 
       

    16 

20 NED19810530 HAKKER Joleen 
    

6 8 
         

    14 

21 GBR19960209 THORNHILL Sophie 
     

  
      

12 
  

    12 
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22 USA19810615 WHITSELL Karissa 
  

10 
  

  
         

    10 

23 BEL19660511 MESKENS Greet 
     

  
         

  5 5 
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Rio 2016 – WB Nations Road Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 
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1 GBR 60 44 30 30 (30) (30) 32 36 (14) (18) 18 30 (12) 
 

30 30 30 370 

2 NED 28 36 
  

18 18 44 44 30 26 (26) (22) (30) (22) 14 26 43 327 

3 POL 24 
 

(14) (18) 26 22 60 60 (18) (30) 30 26 (22) (30) 16 18 45 327 

4 NZL 32 52 18 26 
 

  52 52 (10) (8) (12) (6) 
 

26 
 

  30 288 

5 IRL 52 28 22 22 
 

  36 32 
 

22 (8) (10) 
   

  13 227 

6 CAN 16 32 
  

10 14 16 20 (16) (12) 14 16 
  

18 22 45 223 

7 ESP 44 16 26 12 (22) (16) 
    

22 12 (16) (16) 22 16 39 209 

8 JPN 36 60 (16) (16) 12 26 20 12 
       

    166 

9 GRE 20 12 
  

14 6 24 28 26 6 
   

(18) 
 

  24 160 

10 USA 12 24 (10) (8) 8 10 
  

12 14 
 

(14) 
   

    80 

11 RUS 
     

  12 
     

14 14 
 

    40 

12 BRA 
     

  
      

8 
  

  11 19 

13 ITA 
     

  
 

16 
       

    16 

14 BEL 
     

  
         

  5 5 
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Rio 2016 – WH1 Individual Road Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 
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1 AUS19950309 MILLER Emilie 
     

  60 60 
    

30 30 
 

  15 195 

2 ITA19730225 PASINI Luisa 
     

  
         

  45 45 
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Rio 2016 – WH1 Nations Road Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 
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1 RSA19710520 ASHER Justine 60 60 (30) (30) 30 30 60 60 (30) (30) 
  

30 30 30 30   420 

2 NED19961115 KOEDOOD Carmen 
     

  52 52 26 
     

26 26 15 197 

3 KOR19710415 JEON Mikyoung 
     

  44 44 (22) (26) 30 30 
   

    148 

4 BRA19711001 DO ROSARIO Gilmara Sol 
  

(26) 
 

26 26 
         

    52 

5 GBR19860103 PEARSON Josie 
     

  
   

22 
     

    22 

6 SUI19690613 SCHMID Pia 
     

  
         

  15 15 
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1 RSA 60 60 (30) (30) 30 30 60 60 (30) (30) 
  

30 30 30 30   420 

2 NED 
     

  52 52 26 
     

26 26 15 197 

3 KOR 
     

  44 44 (22) (26) 30 30 
   

    148 

4 BRA 
  

(26) 
 

26 26 
         

    52 

5 GBR 
     

  
   

22 
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  15 15 
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1 USA19690212 DANA Alicia 52 60 (16) (22) 30 30 52 52 (14) (22) (30) (22) 30 30 30 30 28 424 

2 GBR19710625 DARKE Karen 44 52 
 

(30) 22 22 36 36 (22) (18) 14 26 
  

26 26 15 319 

3 POL19810428 KALUZA Renata 60 44 30 26 (26) (26) 44 44 26 30 (22) (30) (26) (26) 
 

  15 319 

4 CZE19650202 ANTOSOVA Katerina 24 28 18 12 
 

  32 24 (16) (16) (16) (10) 22 18 22 18 41 259 

5 SVK19630323 OROSZOVA Anna 32 32 26 18 (18) (14) 24 32 18 14 (18) (8) (16) (16) 
 

  43 239 

6 RUS19780714 YANUTO Natalia 20 20 (10) (14) 16 16 12 20 (8) (12) (8) (16) 18 22 18 22 45 229 

7 ITA19700905 PORCELLATO Francesca 
     

  60 60 30 26 (26) (14) 
   

  45 221 

8 ITA19781209 FENOCCHIO Francesca 28 36 (14) (16) 14 18 16 16 (10) (10) 10 18 
   

  39 195 

9 CHN19890813 LI Huaxian 36 24 
   

  28 28 
       

    116 

10 ITA19891128 SCHULER Claudia 
 

12 22 8 
 

  20 
 

12 8 (12) 
    

  33 115 

11 NZL19690401 PERRY Tiffiney 16 16 12 10 
 

  
  

6 6 (6) (6) 
   

  30 96 

12 BRA19940907 MARTINS MALAVAZZI Jady 12 
    

  
 

12 
   

(12) 14 12 
 

  15 65 

13 CAN19930711 ADAM Myriam 
    

10 10 
         

  28 48 

14 GBR19820207 BROWNING Jennifer 
     

  
      

12 14 
 

  19 45 

15 GRE19740214 KOROKIDA Dimitra 
    

8 8 
         

  28 44 

16 ITA19871118 RIVOIRA Valentina 
  

8 6 
 

  
         

  20 34 

17 RSA19870320 MANALENG Palesa 
     

  
        

16 16   32 

18 SLO19730118 VESEL Anka 
     

  
         

  28 28 

19 KOR19720804 LEE Seung Mi 
    

12 12 
         

    24 

20 ITA19771028 CUCCURO Rita 
     

  
         

  24 24 

21 ISL19900608 ALBERTSDOTTIR Arna 
     

  
         

  13 13 
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1 USA 52 60 (16) (22) 30 30 52 52 (14) (22) (30) (22) 30 30 30 30 28 424 

2 GBR 44 52 
 

(30) 22 22 36 36 (22) (18) 14 26 (12) (14) 26 26 26 330 

3 ITA 28 36 22 16 (14) (18) 60 60 30 26 (26) (18) 
   

  45 323 

4 POL 60 44 30 26 (26) (26) 44 44 26 30 (22) (30) (26) (26) 
 

  15 319 

5 CZE 24 28 18 12 
 

  32 24 (16) (16) (16) (10) 22 18 22 18 41 259 

6 SVK 32 32 26 18 (18) (14) 24 32 18 14 (18) (8) (16) (16) 
 

  43 239 

7 RUS 20 20 (10) (14) 16 16 12 20 (8) (12) (8) (16) 18 22 18 22 45 229 

8 CHN 36 24 
   

  28 28 
       

    116 

9 NZL 16 16 12 10 
 

  
  

6 6 (6) (6) 
   

  30 96 

10 BRA 12 
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(12) 14 12 
 

  15 65 

11 CAN 
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  28 48 

12 GRE 
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14 SLO 
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15 KOR 
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    24 
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  13 13 
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1 GER19870821 REPPE Christiane 60 44 
  

26 26 60 52 (30) (22) 
  

30 30 30 30 45 433 

2 RUS19830604 MOSHKOVICH Svetlana 52 52 30 26 (22) (22) 28 60 (22) (18) 26 30 (26) (26) 22 22 43 391 

3 KOR19720109 LEE Doyeon 44 60 (22) (30) 30 30 36 32 
 

(26) 22 18 
   

  15 287 

4 SUI19691209 GRAF Sandra  
  

26 22 (18) (18) 44 44 26 30 
    

26 26 26 270 

5 GER19730111 PAN Silke 
   

(18) 16 16 52 36 
 

(16) 30 22 (22) (22) 
 

  45 217 

6 SUI19850829 STOECKLI Sandra 
     

  32 28 
  

18 26 
  

18 18 22 162 

7 NZL19610601 REID Susan 36 36 18 16 
 

  
         

    106 

8 GBR19650112 MCTERNAN Elizabeth 
  

16 14 (14) (14) 
  

18 14 (16) (16) 
   

  43 105 

9 MEX19560420 MORALES AVIVA Maria Luisa 32 32 
   

  
         

  15 79 

10 GBR19770531 WAREING Caroline 
     

  
      

18 18 
 

  17 53 

11 FRA19640424 MAHE Lydie 
     

  
  

16 12 (14) (14) 
   

  9 37 

12 ESP19940821 BASTERRA OLAGUENAGA Ione 
    

10 10 
         

  11 31 

13 FRA19590211 LAMBERT Murielle 
  

14 12 
 

  
         

    26 

14 ESP19820730 MORAL PEDRERO Eva Maria 
    

12 12 
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1 GER 60 44 
 

(18) 26 26 60 52 (30) (22) (30) (22) 30 30 30 30 45 433 

2 RUS 52 52 30 26 (22) (22) 28 60 (22) (18) 26 30 (26) (26) 22 22 43 391 

3 KOR 44 60 (22) (30) 30 30 36 32 
 

(26) 22 18 
   

  15 287 
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(18) (14) (16) (16) 18 18 
 

  43 109 

6 NZL 36 36 18 16 
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14 12 
 

  
  

16 12 (14) (14) 
   

  9 63 
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  15 15 
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1 NED19800811 DE VAAN Laura 52 52 30 30 
 

  52 60 (30) (26) 30 26 (26) (26) 30 26 45 433 

2 GER19601012 VIETH Dorothee 44 44 22 26 
 

  32 44 (18) (30) (18) (30) 18 30 26 30 41 357 

3 GER19710321 ESKAU Andrea 60 60 
  

30 30 60 52 
  

(22) (18) 30 18 
 

    340 

4 USA19890619 MASTERS Oksana 36 36 
   

  44 36 22 22 
 

(16) 
   

    196 

5 NED19680417 JANSEN Jennette 
  

26 22 
 

  36 32 (26) (18) 26 22 (22) (22) 
 

  22 186 

6 SWE19670116 ENFOT Jessica 
    

26 26 28 28 
  

(16) (14) 16 16 
 

  9 149 

7 CHN19950216 LIU Jing 
     

  24 
        

    24 

8 CHN19940725 LIU Sitong 
     

  20 
        

    20 
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1 GER 60 60 (22) (26) 30 30 60 52 (18) (30) (22) (30) 30 30 26 30 41 449 

2 NED 52 52 30 30 
 

  52 60 (30) (26) 30 26 (26) (26) 30 26 45 433 

3 USA 36 36 
   

  44 36 22 22 
 

(16) 
   

    196 

4 SWE 
    

26 26 28 28 
  

(16) (14) 16 16 
 

  9 149 

5 CHN 
     

  24 
        

    24 
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1 CAN19681031 GAUTIER Shelley 60 60 (30) (30) 30 30 60 60 (30) (26) 30 26 
  

30 30 45 461 

2 AUS19910720 WOOLFORD Bianca 52 52 
   

  36 36 
    

30 30 26 22 30 314 

3 RUS19830723 SIBAGATOVA Yulia 44 
    

  52 52 26 30 (26) (30) (26) (26) 22 26 30 282 

4 RUS19800522 PEROVA Svetlana 36 44 
  

26 26 44 44 22 22 (22) (22) 
   

  13 277 

5 SVK19921105 MATICKOVA Simona 
    

22 22 
  

16 16 
 

(16) 
   

  15 91 

6 CZE19941127 DOLEZALOVA Karolina 
  

26 26 
 

  
  

18 18 
 

(18) 
   

    88 

7 CZE19890714 KOLINSKA Iveta 
    

18 18 
         

  15 51 

8 RSA19831208 MOULD Toni 
     

  
        

18 18   36 

9 FRA19900216 RAVASCO Johanna 
   

22 
 

  
         

    22 
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1 CAN 60 60 (30) (30) 30 30 60 60 (30) (26) 30 26 
  

30 30 45 461 

2 RUS 44 44 
  

26 26 52 52 26 30 (26) (30) (26) (26) 22 26 30 378 

3 AUS 52 52 
   

  36 36 
    

30 30 26 22 30 314 

4 CZE 
  

26 26 18 18 
  

18 18 
 

(18) 
   

  15 139 

5 SVK 
    

22 22 
  

16 16 
 

(16) 
   

  15 91 

6 RSA 
     

  
        

18 18   36 

7 FRA 
   

22 
 

  
         

    22 
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1 AUS19610806 COOKE Carol 60 60 
  

30 30 52 60 
    

30 30 30 30 30 442 

2 GER19900821 MAJUNKE Jana 44 36 26 26 
 

  44 44 26 30 (30) (26) (22) (22) 22 22 45 365 

3 USA19630619 WALSH Jill 52 44 
   

  60 52 
  

26 30 (26) (26) 26 26 45 361 

4 NED19840911 DE HEIDE Lisette 36 32 22 22 
 

  32 32 (18) (18) 22 22 (18) (18) 14 14 13 261 

5 CAN19790619 CROTEAU Marie-Eve 
 

52 30 30 (26) (26) 
  

30 22 
    

18 18 39 239 

6 GBR19930414 DINES Hannah 
     

  36 36 22 26 
    

16 16 28 180 

7 RSA19900304 CARINUS Madre 32 28 
  

22 22 
         

    104 

8 CZE19790915 EKRTOVA Lada 
  

(14) (14) 16 14 
  

(16) (16) 
  

16 16 
 

  30 92 

9 CZE19900129 KADETOVA Lenka 
  

18 16 
 

  
         

    34 

10 USA19580105 HOPE Beth 
    

14 16 
         

    30 

11 CAN19760105 DUONG Kas 
     

  
      

14 14 
 

    28 

13 FRA19910925 BARONCE Melissa 
    

12 12 
         

    24 

13 USA19860925 KLOEPFER Amanda 
     

  
        

12 12   24 

15 ARG19860404 OTERO Cristina Liliana 
     

  
         

  24 24 
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1 AUS 60 60 
  

30 30 52 60 
    

30 30 30 30 30 442 

2 USA 52 44 
  

14 16 60 52 
  

26 30 (26) (26) 26 26 45 391 

3 GER 44 36 26 26 
 

  44 44 26 30 (30) (26) (22) (22) 22 22 45 365 

4 NED 36 32 22 22 
 

  32 32 (18) (18) 22 22 (18) (18) 14 14 13 261 

5 CAN 
 

52 30 30 (26) (26) 
  

30 22 
  

(14) (14) 18 18 39 239 

6 GBR 
     

  36 36 22 26 
    

16 16 28 180 

7 RSA 32 28 
  

22 22 
         

    104 

8 CZE 
  

18 16 (16) (14) 
  

(16) (16) 
  

16 16 
 

  30 96 

9 FRA 
    

12 12 
         

    24 

10 ARG 
     

  
         

  24 24 
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1 CHN19910702 LI Jieli 60 52 
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    112 
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    232 

2 AUS 52 60 
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1 USA19840512 JONES Allison 60 60 
  

30 26 44 52 (30) (26) (30) (26) 30 26 30 30 15 403 

2 NED19890328 NORBRUIS Alyda 44 36 
 

30 
 

  32 32 (26) (30) 26 30 (26) (22) 
 

  15 245 

3 CHN19880103 ZENG Sini 36 44 
   

  60 60 
       

    200 

4 CZE19880717 DIEPOLDOVA Tereza 
     

  36 44 (22) (22) 
  

22 30 26 26 15 199 

5 GER19760615 MARZINKE Yvonne 32 32 (22) (22) 22 22 
  

(18) (18) 22 22 
   

  15 167 

6 ESP19780412 ACINAS PONCELAS Raquel 52 52 (30) (26) 26 30 
         

    160 

7 COL19950718 MUNEVAR Daniela Carolina 
     

  52 36 
       

  13 101 

8 GBR19781105 HURST Sally 
     

  
        

22 22 30 74 

9 SRB19680813 JOVANOVIC Danijela 
     

  
  

16 16 
     

  41 73 

10 JPN19941031 FUJII Miho 24 24 
  

12 10 
         

    70 

11 CHN19801029 SONG Zhenling 
     

  28 28 
       

    56 

12 TPE19740423 HUANG Jing Jung 
  

26 18 
 

  
         

    44 

13 ESP19720828 CAZALLA CASAS Elisa 
    

16 18 
         

    34 

13 ESP19750613 MATEO URIARTE Raquel 
    

18 16 
         

    34 

15 CAN19850305 SALT Michelle 
     

  
      

18 
  

  15 33 

16 GBR19910310 COX Kadeena 
     

  
   

14 
     

    14 

17 GER19700331 GRASSINGER Michaela 
     

  
         

  13 13 

18 NED19851216 VAN DER MEER Annika 
     

12 
         

    12 
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Rio 2016 – WC2 Nations Road Ranking  
As of 22
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1 USA 60 60 
  

30 26 44 52 (30) (26) (30) (26) 30 26 30 30 15 403 

2 NED 44 36 
 

30 
 

(12) 32 32 (26) (30) 26 30 (26) (22) 
 

  15 245 

3 CHN 36 44 
   

  60 60 
       

    200 

4 CZE 
     

  36 44 (22) (22) 
  

22 30 26 26 15 199 

5 GER 32 32 (22) (22) 22 22 
  

(18) (18) 22 22 
   

  15 167 

6 ESP 52 52 (30) (26) 26 30 
         

    160 

7 COL 
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8 GBR 
     

  
   

14 
    

22 22 30 88 
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16 16 
     

  41 73 

10 JPN 24 24 
  

12 10 
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    44 

12 CAN 
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  15 33 
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1 USA19760504 WHITMORE CARDENAS Jamie 60 60 (30) (26) 30 30 60 60 (26) (30) (30) (30) 30 30 30 30 15 435 

2 GER19851109 SCHINDLER Denise 52 
 

26 30 (26) (26) 52 52 30 26 (26) (26) (26) (26) 
  

15 283 

3 AUS19940104 KENNEDY Simone 
     

  44 44 
    

22 22 26 26 30 214 

4 GBR19850326 GIGLIA Megan 
     

  36 36 22 22 
      

  116 

5 NED19980619 VAN GLASENAP Eva 
     

  32 32 
    

18 18 
  

  100 

6 GBR19930128 TOFT Katie 
     

  
  

18 18 
      

  36 

7 NED19930709 GROUSTRA Sygrid 
     

  
  

16 16 
      

  32 
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1 USA 60 60 (30) (26) 30 30 60 60 (26) (30) (30) (30) 30 30 30 30 15 435 

2 GER 52 
 

26 30 (26) (26) 52 52 30 26 (26) (26) (26) (26) 
  

15 283 

3 AUS 
     

  44 44 
    

22 22 26 26 30 214 

4 GBR 
     

  36 36 22 22 
     

    116 

5 NED 
     

  32 32 (16) (16) 
  

18 18 
 

    100 
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1 USA19760329 MORELLI Shawn 60 52 30 30 (26) (30) 60 60 30 30 (30) (30) (26) (30) 30 30 15 427 

2 AUS19670530 POWELL Susan 52 44 
  

30 22 52 36 
    

30 18 26 26 15 351 

3 CAN19831002 MOLNAR Marie-Claude 28 32 22 26 (18) (16) 
 

32 22 26 (18) (22) 
  

16 22 43 269 

4 AUS19870702 GREEN Alexandra 32 36 
   

26 32 52 
    

18 26 
 

  26 248 

5 USA19830301 FISHER Megan 36 60 
   

  36 44 
  

26 26 (22) (22) 
 

    228 

6 GBR19890519 SAUL Elizabeth 
     

  20 16 16 18 
    

22 18 30 140 

7 ITA19880904 NARCISI Jenny 
     

  44 28 26 22 
     

  15 135 

8 RUS19960722 SEVASTYANOVA Ksenia 
     

  24 12 14 14 (14) (14) (14) (14) 14 14 43 135 

9 FRA19861009 ALENCON Katell 
  

14 18 (12) (10) 28 20 18 16 (16) (16) (16) (16) 
 

    114 

10 CHN19841219 RUAN Jianping 44 28 
   

  
 

24 
       

    96 

11 AUS19870731 MACDOUGALL Hannah 
    

22 18 
    

22 18 
   

  13 93 

12 ITA19710429 RUTIGLIANO Antonella 
  

16 14 
 

  
         

  39 69 

13 ITA19690602 AMICI Alessandra 
  

26 22 (16) (12) 
         

  13 61 

14 USA19690530 COLLINS Patricia 24 24 
   

  
         

    48 

15 NED19890613 MEERKERK Marjolein 
  

18 16 
 

  
         

    34 

15 RSA19771010 SCHEEPERS Vicky 
     

  
        

18 16   34 

17 GER19920911 EGGERT Raphaela 
    

14 14 
         

    28 

18 NZL19750609 HORAN Katherine 
     

  
         

  13 13 
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1 USA 60 60 30 30 (26) (30) 60 60 30 30 (30) (30) (26) (30) 30 30 15 435 

2 AUS 52 44 
  

30 26 52 52 
  

(22) (18) 30 26 26 26 43 407 

3 CAN 28 32 22 26 (18) (16) 
 

32 22 26 (18) (22) 
  

16 22 43 269 

4 ITA 
  

26 22 (16) (12) 44 28 26 22 
     

  43 211 

5 GBR 
     

  20 16 16 18 
    

22 18 30 140 

6 RUS 
     

  24 12 14 14 (14) (14) (14) (14) 14 14 43 135 

7 FRA 
  

14 18 (12) (10) 28 20 18 16 (16) (16) (16) (16) 
 

    114 

8 CHN 44 28 
   

  
 

24 
       

    96 

9 NED 
  

18 16 
 

  
         

    34 

10 RSA 
     

  
        

18 16   34 

11 GER 
    

14 14 
         

    28 

12 NZL 
     

  
         

  13 13 
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1 POL19800320 HARKOWSKA Anna 52 52 (30) (30) 30 30 52 52 (30) (30) (30) (30) 30 30 30 30 45 433 

2 GER19720522 BRACHTENDORF Kerstin 24 28 (22) (16) 22 22 44 44 (26) (22) (26) (22) 26 26 26 22 45 329 

3 CAN19610824 CLERMONT Nicole 32 32 
 

(22) 14 14 36 36 (22) (18) 22 26 
  

22 26 43 303 

4 GBR19771026 STOREY Sarah 60 60 
   

  60 60 
       

    240 

5 USA19870218 HEINRICH Samantha 36 44 (26) (26) 26 26 32 32 
       

  15 211 

6 USA19880504 NEIMANAS Greta 28 36 
  

18 18 
  

18 26 
     

    144 

7 ARG19860726 DELGADO Mariela Analia 44 20 
  

16 16 
         

  30 126 

8 EST19791021 JUUL Mari-Liis 
     

  28 24 
  

18 18 
   

  13 101 

9 CHN19851219 ZHOU Jufang 16 16 
   

  
 

28 
       

    60 

10 USA19760708 SCHUBLE Jennifer 20 24 
   

  
         

  8 52 

11 NZL19671008 SOUTHORN Fiona 
  

18 18 
 

  
         

  15 51 

12 GER19670302 DREOCK-KAESER Angelika 
     

  
    

16 16 
 

(22) 
 

  11 43 

13 RSA19740210 VAN DER MERWE Estelle 
     

  
        

18 18   36 

14 GBR19920720 PAPADOPOULOS Eleni 
     

  
  

16 16 
     

    32 

15 COL19860728 CULTID ROSERO Angela 
     

  
         

  9 9 
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1 POL 52 52 (30) (30) 30 30 52 52 (30) (30) (30) (30) 30 30 30 30 45 433 

2 GER 24 28 (22) (16) 22 22 44 44 (26) (22) (26) (22) 26 26 26 22 45 329 

3 CAN 32 32 
 

(22) 14 14 36 36 (22) (18) 22 26 
  

22 26 43 303 

4 GBR 60 60 
   

  60 60 16 16 
     

    272 

5 USA 36 44 (26) (26) 26 26 32 32 18 26 
     

  15 255 

6 ARG 44 20 
  

16 16 
         

  30 126 

7 EST 
     

  28 24 
  

18 18 
   

  13 101 

8 CHN 16 16 
   

  
 

28 
       

    60 

9 NZL 
  

18 18 
 

  
         

  15 51 

10 RSA 
     

  
        

18 18   36 

11 COL 
     

  
         

  9 9 
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Rio 2016 – WB Nations Track Ranking  
As of 22
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Rio 2016 – WC1 Individual Track Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 
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Rio 2016 – WC1 Nations Track Ranking  
As of 22
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 October 2015 
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Rio 2016 – WC2 Individual Track Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 
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1 NED19890328 NORBRUIS Alyda 60 60   60 60 60 
   

30 330 

2 USA19840512 JONES Allison 52 44   44 44 52 
   

30 266 

3 CHN19880103 ZENG Sini 44 52   36 52   
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Rio 2016 – WC2 Nations Track Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 
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1 NED 60 60   60 60 60 
   

30 330 

2 USA 52 44   44 44 52 
   

30 266 

3 CHN 44 52   52 52   
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4 GER 
  

  32 32 44 
   

26 134 

5 CZE 
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6 JPN 
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7 COL 
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Rio 2016 – WC3 Individual Track Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 
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1 USA19760504 WHITMORE CARDENAS Jamie 60 60   60 52 60 
   

30 322 

2 GER19851109 SCHINDLER Denise 52 52   52 60 52 
   

15 283 

3 AUS19940104 KENNEDY Simone 44 44   44 44   
   

30 206 

4 NED19930709 GROUSTRA Sygrid 
  

  28 28 44 
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5 GBR19850326 GIGLIA Megan 
  

  36 36   
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6 RSA19881021 BURNS Roxanne 
  

  32 32   
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7 GBR19930128 TOFT Katie 
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Rio 2016 – WC3 Nations Track Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 
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30 322 

2 GER 52 52   52 60 52 
   

15 283 

3 AUS 44 44   44 44   
  

  30 206 

4 NED 
  

  28 28 44 
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  36 36   
   

13 85 
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  32 32   
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Rio 2016 – WC4 Individual Track Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 
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1 AUS19670530 POWELL Susan 44 60 60 44 60 52 
   

30 350 

2 NZL19750609 HORAN Katherine 52 36   52 36 60 
   

26 262 

3 AUS19870702 GREEN Alexandra 36 52   28 32 44 
   

26 218 

4 CHN19841219 RUAN Jianping 60 44   60 28   
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5 CAN19831002 MOLNAR Marie-Claude 32 32 52 20 24   
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Rio 2016 – WC4 Nations Track Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 
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    192 

4 CAN 32 32 52 20 24   
   

26 186 

5 USA 
  

  36 52   
   

30 118 

6 RUS 
  

  16 16   
   

  32 

7 GBR 
  

  
  

  
   

30 30 
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Rio 2016 – WC5 Individual Track Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 
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1 GBR19771026 STOREY Sarah 44 60 60 60 60 36 
   

  320 

2 USA19760708 SCHUBLE Jennifer 52 28 44 36 36 28 
   

24 248 

3 ARG19860726 DELGADO Mariela Analia 32 24 52 24 24 24 
   

30 210 

4 POL19800320 HARKOWSKA Anna 24 52   28 52 52 
   

  208 

5 USA19880504 NEIMANAS Greta 28 44   32 44 60 
   

  208 

6 CHN19851219 ZHOU Jufang 60 32   44 28   
   

  164 

7 GBR19850913 LANE Crystal 36 
 

  52 
 

44 
   

15 147 

8 GER19720522 BRACHTENDORF Kerstin 
  

  16 32 32 
   

30 110 

9 NZL19671008 SOUTHORN Fiona 16 36 36 
  

  
   

  88 

10 SUI19800806 SCHILLIG Annina 20 20 32 
  

  
   

  72 

11 CHN19910315 GUO Quing 
  

  20 20   
   

  40 

12 USA19870218 HEINRICH Samantha 
  

  
  

  
   

24 24 

13 CAN19610824 CLERMONT Nicole 
  

  
  

  
   

18 18 

14 COL19860728 CULTID ROSERO Angela 
  

  
  

  
   

16 16 
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Rio 2016 – WC5 Nations Track Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 
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1 GBR 44 60 60 60 60 44 
   

15 343 

2 USA 52 44 44 36 44 60 
   

26 306 

3 ARG 32 24 52 24 24 24 
  

  30 210 

4 POL 24 52   28 52 52 
   

  208 

5 CHN 60 32   44 28   
   

  164 

6 GER 
  

  16 32 32 
   

30 110 

7 NZL 16 36 36 
  

  
  

    88 

8 SUI 20 20 32 
  

  
   

  72 

9 CAN 
  

  
  

  
  

  18 18 

10 COL 
  

  
  

  
   

16 16 
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Rio 2016 – Team Relay Nations Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 
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1 USA USA 52.00 30.00 (26.00) 52.00 (26.00) (26.00) 30.00 30.00 194.00 

2 ITA Italy 60.00 (26.00) 30.00 60.00 30.00 (20.00) 
 

  180.00 

3 BEL Belgium 36.00 22.00 (22.00) 36.00 (12.00) (22.00) 26.00 26.00 146.00 

4 SUI Switzerland 44.00 18.00 (8.00) 44.00 (16.00) 16.00 
 

10.67 132.67 

5 AUT Austria 16.00 16.00 (12.00) 16.00 18.00 (14.00) 
 

18.00 84.00 

6 GER Germany 
  

  28.00 
  

22.00 22.00 72.00 

7 FRA France 20.00 
 

18.00 
 

22.00 (12.00) 
 

  60.00 

8 POL Poland 21.33 
 

  21.33 
  

12.00   54.66 

9 CAN Canada 24.00 14.00 (14.00) 
    

  38.00 

10 CHN China 18.67 
 

  8.00 
   

  26.67 

11 NZL New Zealand 4.00 2.67   20.00 
   

  26.67 

12 NED Netherlands 
  

3.33 
 

(2.67) 
 

16.00 4.67 24.00 

13 SWE Sweden 
  

  16.00 
   

  16.00 

14 RSA South Africa 
  

10.67 
    

  10.67 

15 ESP Spain 
  

  
  

10.00 
 

  10.00 

16 BRA Brazil 
  

  
  

5.33 
 

  5.33 
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Rio 2016 – Team Sprint Nations Ranking  
As of 22

nd
 October 2015 
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1 ESP Spain 60.00 52.00 11.00 123.00 

2 CHN China 34.67 60.00   94.67 

3 RUS Russia 44.00 44.00   88.00 

4 GBR Great Britain 10.67 32.00 10.00 52.67 

5 COL Colombia 20.00 28.00   48.00 

6 CZE Czech Republic 24.00 24.00   48.00 

7 USA USA 24.00 21.33   45.33 

8 GER Germany 28.00   8.67 36.67 

9 ITA Italy 12.00 12.00   24.00 

10 AUS Australia 10.67 6.67   17.33 

11 NED Netherlands   10.67   10.67 

 


